This space reserved for County Filing Off	icer use only				
17814		Vol. 196 Page 13541			
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL REAL PROPERTY - Form	UCC-1A			
This FINANCING STATEMENT is pre-	HIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING				
1A. Debtor Name(s):	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to the county filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. 1A. Debtor Name(s): 2A. Secured Party Name(s) 14. Assignee of Secured Party Name(s)				
HASTINGS, WAYNE L. HASTINGS, ETTA L.	WESTERN HOMES, INC. USED LOT	4A. Assignce of Secured Party (if any): GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING CORPORATION			
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party fro security information is obtain	m which dB Address of Assistant			
29550 HWY 50 MERRILL , OR 97633	5729 ALTANONT DR. KLAMATH FALLS , OR 9760	PO BOX 1570			
HAV		3 TUALATIN, OREGON , 97062			
& 3. This financing statement covers the followi	ng types (or items) of property (check	x if applicable):			
The above minerals or the like (including gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on:					
purchase agreement or retail installm	ant contract or promissory no	g but not limited to those items specified in the			
described in Exhibit A.	they Exhibit A. Inis Inxture	filing does not cover any of the real estate s. (If the debtor does not have an interest of record) The name of			
Check box if products of collateral are	180 covered				
Signature of the debtor required in most cases	- V 9	Number of attached additional sheets:			
Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered ORS 79.4020	by HASDINGS WAR	Allastino			
	HASTINGS, RTT	Required signatura(s)			
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTION®				
 If the space provided for any item(s) on th additional sheets need to be presented to th 	is form is inadequate, the itern(s) sh e county filing officer. DO NOT STAP	ould be continued on edditional sheets. Only one copy of such LE OFI TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM			
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded w Secretary of State. Send the Original to the	th the county filling officers who	ord real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the			
4. After the recording process is completed statement below may be used to terminate	the county filing officer will return this document.	the document to the party indicated. The printed termination			
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the o	locument. The fee is \$5 per page.				
6. Be sure that the financing statement has terminated.	een properly signed. Do not sign t	ne termination statement (below) until this document is to be			
Recording Party contact name:					
Recording Party telephone number:		TERMINATION STATEMENT This statement of termination of financing is presented for			
Return to: (name and add	ress)	Party no longer claims a security interest in the financing			
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICIN	6 CORPORATION	statement bearing the recording number shown above.			
P.O. Box 157()				
7662 S.W. Mohav Tualatin, OR 97	/k St. 062				
Please do not type outside of bra		By:Signature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)			

10

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: S. Filed for record at inquest of Green Tree Pinancial Servicing the 13th de Max ALC, 19, 95, at 2,53 o'clock A.M. and day recorded in Vol. M96 of Max ALC, 19, 95, at 2,53 o'clock A.M. and day recorded in Vol. M96 Mortgages O'clock A.M. And A.M. And A.M. And A.M. And A.M. And A.M. AND A.M. A.M. A.M. AND A.M. A.M. AND A.M. AND A.M. AND A.M. A.M. A.M. AND A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M				1354
STATE OF OREGCN: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of <u>Green Tree Pinancial Servicing</u> the <u>13th</u> da of <u>May</u> <u>AD</u> , 19 <u>26</u> at <u>3:51</u> o'clock <u>A</u> , M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u>	••			-]
Filed for record at request of Green Tree Financial Servicing; the13th data data of A.D., 19 96 at state o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol M96 of Mortgages on Page on Page Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk			tartion 17, Toomahiy 41 Somoth, Rang Liemsten Maridian, SAVENG ABRD KKERT a harwin property cenveyed La Croot dand facofded in Dead Voltanes 91 at anneh County, Dragen.	We ar she (Loca 1) and 1 & J renecteuting Farm Unit "
of A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>9:51</u> o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> of on Page on Page Bernetha G. Letsch County Clock	Filed for record at reques	st of Green Tree Fin	ancial Servicing	the 13th da
Bernetha G. Letsch. County Clork	of <u>May</u>	A.D., 19 <u>_96</u> at _9:51	o'clockA M., and duly reco	rded in Vol. <u>M96</u>
			Bernetha G. L	etsch, Gounty Clerk

1